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No. # G A1 A2 GS A B GKA GKB No. Min

41 1 16 82 - EQ 82 2
- 2 98 91 - EQ 82 2

88 3 91 98 88 EQ 2 2
82 4 98 91 - +2
29 5 98 91 - +1
51
93
19
16
2
14
10
13
44
20
22
91
5
98
-
-
-

No. # G A1 A2 GS A B GKA GKB No. Min

80 8 2
- 41 2

45 83 2
18 84 2
19
41
9
16
8
5
11
83
84
94
30
-
-
-
-
-
-
-

Goalkeeper Records Goalkeepers Changes

1 : 0 19 : 4 2 : 2 0 0
0 : 0 11 : 7 4 : 2 0 0
4 : 0 27 : 7 0 : 4 0 0
- : - - : - - : - - -
- : - - : - - : - - -
5 : 0 57 : 18 6 : 8 0 0

OFFICIAL GAME SHEET KANAGAWA ICE HOCKEY FEDERATION

Event: 第64回  神奈川選手権 Place: 横浜銀行アイスアリーナ Date: 2016/12/25 Start: 22:30 Spectators: - Game No.: 1-10

Home Team (A) 荒鷲クラブ Goals Game Winning Shots Penalties

Offence Start End

 　　熊谷　義行 G 08:52 14:20 HOOK
Family and Given Name (+BP+C/A) Pos Time GF:GA Time

14:20 16:20
- - 31:57 19:46 HOOK 19:46 21:46

 　　石橋　俊基 D 33:40 27:42 HOOK 27:42 29:42

V　 福永　顕一 D 41:36
V　 藤巻　壮平 (A) F 40:36

V　 廣澤　倫央 D
V　 江村　直人 D

V　 林　慎一郎 F
V　 鎌田　敏行 F

V　 岡田　俊亮 D
V　 神田　雄嘉 F

V　 諸橋　岳 (C) F
V　 臼澤　庄太郎 F

V　 佐藤　智希 D
V　 荒関　義昭 F

V　 相馬　正寛 (A) F
V　 高田　直嗣 D

V　 高田　健吾 F
V　 山本　裕義 F

- -
- -

- - Team official in bench 　 　須田　瑞季

Visiting Team (B) Sony Blitz Goals Game Winning Shots Penalties

Family and Given Name (+BP+C/A) End

 　　日隈　励 G 01:07 HI-ST 01:07 03:07
Pos Time GF:GA Time Offence Start

HOLD 25:17 27:17
V　 肥田　知仁 D 39:39 DELAY

- - 25:17
39:39 40:36

 　　持山　剛 D 39:59 TRIP 39:59 41:36
 　　志田　康弘 D

V　 高橋　竜也 D
V　 山下　直樹 D

 　　田中　伸史 (A) F
 　　折目　啓伯 (C) F

V　 小山田　晃 (A) F
 　　渡辺　誠 F

V　 五十嵐　大和 F
V　 Ｄｉｎｓｄａｌｅ　Ｂｌａｉｒ F

V　 前田　翔太 F
V　 齋藤　司 F

- -
- -

- -
- -

- -
- -

SOG A:B PIM A:B PPGF A:B SHGF A:B

Team official in bench 　 　西村　憲

GA

Game Summary Saves

- -

GKB

1 0 : 0 : 4 - 18 -
GKAGKA1 GKA2 GKB1 GKB2 GKAPeriod G A:B

00:00 41 805
GKB MIP GA Time

0 : 0 : 7

MIP

41 45:00 0 80 45:00
-- - -

3 2 : 0 :
11- -2 - -

End of game: 23:50 - -
- 45:00 -

-
OVT - : - :

7 - 23 - Start of game: 22:37
Timeout B: - - -Timeout A: - -

GWS - : - :
- - - -

- - -
TOTAL 2 : 0 : 18 -

- - - - Game Supervisor : 　　岡野　宏
52 - - - -

Head Coarches and Off-Ice Officials - - -
Head Coarch A:  　　石橋　俊基 Goal Judge: 　　杉本　大輔 Linesman: 平 亮太 - - -
Head Coarch B: 　 　星野　敬司 Goal Judge: 　　宮園　和希 Linesman: 佐々木 暁 - - -
Timekeeper: 　　石神　翔平 Penalty Bench Attendant: 　　永塚　勇斗 Referee: 中島 透 - - -

Notes

- - -
Announcer: 　　鬼頭　穣 Scorekeeper: 　　鈴木　竜斗 - - -
Penalty Timekeeper: 　　石神　翔平 Penalty Bench Attendant: 　　今西　勇平

Sign. Referee:


